
 

Blind and Low Vision 

Accessibility Resources 

 
 

 

Audio Describers in Chicago 
 

Referral List from the Chicago Cultural Accessibility Consortium:  
 

Aaron Aptaker - aaronaptaker@gmail.com 

 

Jason Harrington - jharrington@chicagoshakes.com 

 

Shayne Kennedy - shaynekennedy@comcast.net,      
 https://www.shaynekennedy.com/ 

 
Bridget Melton - bridgetmelton@me.com 

(Based in Texas, available only remote assignments, such as livestreaming) 
 

Jack Miggins - jackmiggins@gmail.com 
 

Martin Wilde - martin@wildemouth.com 

 
Will Quam - willquam@gmail.com 
 

Braille Services 
 

Horizons for the Blind - https://www.horizons-blind.org/braille/ 
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